

Press release

Envipco Quarterly Results & Q2 Earnings Call

Amersfoort, The Netherlands – Aug 24, 2021 – Envipco Holding N.V. will release 2021 Q2 Results on Thursday August 26 before market opening in Europe, and has the pleasure to invite you to a virtual Earnings call with its management, supported by Carnegie Investment Bank on:

Thursday August 26 at 12:00 CET

Representing the company: Simon Bolton, CEO Robert Lincoln, President and COO Derk Visser, CFO

Please get in touch with hanna.haug@carnegie.no if you would like to register.

Dial in details will be sent out in the morning before this Microsoft Teams call.

For further information please contact:

Derk Visser, Group CFO Envipco Holding N.V.

Telephone: +31 33 2851773

About Envipco Holding N.V.

Envipco Holding N.V. (Envipco), www.envipco.com, is a Netherlands-based holding company listed on Euronext Amsterdam and Euronext Oslo Growth (Symbol: ENVI). Envipco, with operations in several countries around the globe, is a recognized leader in the development and operation of reverse vending machines (RVMs), automated technological systems for the recovery of used beverage containers. Known for its innovative technology and market leadership, Envipco holds several intellectual property rights for RVM systems, including but not limited to beverage refund deposit markings, material type identification, compaction and accounting.